Volkswagen T-Roc 1.5 TSI Style

Kenteken
Brandstof
Bouwjaar
Tellerstand
Carrosserie

Transmissie

Wegenbelasting

Kleur

Aantal deuren
Aantal zitplaatsen
Aantal cilinders
Cilinderinhoud
Vermogen
Aandrijving

Gem. verbruik
Gewicht
Topsnelheid

Koppel

E __i%“ é Interesse? Bel met 0544462091

TK695V
Benzine

2018

87537 KM

SuvV
Handgeschakeld

€164 - 179 per
kwartaal

Grijs

5

5

4

1498cc

110kW / 150pk
Voorwielaandrijving
5.31/ 100km
1230kg

205km

250nm

Selectie van opties en accessoires

Autobedrijf Berentsen

Grolseweg 26
7156LB Beltrum



	Selectie van opties en accessoires

